TVP_TownView-spec-sheet 10/22 page 1 of 8
Urban
TownView
TVPC/TVPR
Post top and arm mount luminaire
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:

exceptional value.
Footnotes see page 2.
Ordering guide: Luminaire
example: TVPC-S3-S-32-G1-7-3S-730-A-N-R7-N-SP1-T-N-N-BKS
Series Mounting Roof option
LED
module Generation
G1
Drive
current Distribution Color temp. Voltage Driver Option 3
TVPC  TownView
with visual
comfort
panels
TVPR  TownView
with vertical
ribbed panels
A 1  Arm Mt
L4  Large Post
Top Fitter
4" (tool less
entry)
L3  Large Post
Top Fitter
3" (tool less
entry)
S2  Small Post
Fitter
2-3/8"
S3  Small Post
Fitter 3"
S4  Small Post
Fitter 4"
S  Square
Roof
C 1  Curved
Roof
16 16 LEDs  G1  Gen 1 5 530 mA
7 700  mA
9 900 mA
1 1050 mA
2SH  Type 2 Short
House-side
shield
2S Type 2 Short
3S Type 3 Short
3SH  Type 3 Short
House-side
shield
3W Type 3 Wide
3WH  Type 3 Wide
House-side
shield
5 Type 5
730  3000K
(70 CRI)
740  4000K
(70 CRI)
827 2  2700K
(80 CRI)
A 120-277V
J 480V
K 347V
DA 5  4 Hrs 25% Reduction
DB 5  4 Hrs 50% Reduction
DC 5  4 Hrs 75% Reduction
DD 5  6 Hrs 25% Reduction
DE 5  6 Hrs 50% Reduction
DF 5  6 Hrs 75% Reduction
DG 5  8 Hrs 25% Reduction
DH 5  8 Hrs 50% Reduction
DJ 5  8 Hrs 75% Reduction
DL 4,5  DALI

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
TVPC-16-G1-5-x-730 16 530 3000 29 2,621 91 B1-U2-G1 2,788 96 B1-U2-G1 2,779 96 B1-U2-G1 2,930 101 B1-U2-G1
TVPC-16-G1-7-x-730 16 700 3000 38 3,316 87 B1-U2-G1 3,527 93 B1-U3-G1 3,516 92 B1-U3-G1 3,707 97 B1-U3-G1
TVPC-16-G1-9-x-730 16 900 3000 49 4,069 83 B1-U3-G1 4,328 89 B1-U3-G1 4,314 88 B1-U3-G2 4,548 93 B1-U3-G1
TVPC-16-G1-1-x-730 16 1050 3000 57 4,586 81 B1-U2-G1 4,878 86 B1-U3-G1 4,862 85 B1-U3-G1 5,126 90 B1-U3-G1
TVPC-32-G1-5-x-730 32 530 3000 53 5,103 96 B1-U3-G1 5,342 100 B1-U3-G1 5,390 101 B2-U3-G2 5,617 105 B1-U3-G2
TVPC-32-G1-7-x-730 32 700 3000 70 6,443 92 B2-U3-G2 6,744 96 B2-U3-G2 6,805 97 B2-U3-G2 7,091 101 B1-U3-G2
TVPC-32-G1-8-x-730 32 800 3000 80 7,170 89 B1-U3-G1 7,505 93 B1-U3-G1 7,572 94 B1-U3-G2 7,892 98 B1-U3-G2
TVPC-32-G1-1-x-730 32 1050 3000 108 9,006 83 B2-U3-G2 9,427 87 B2-U3-G2 9,512 88 B2-U3-G2 9,913 91 B1-U3-G2
TVPC-48-G1-5-x-730 48 530 3000 81 7,780 96 B2-U3-G2 8,144 101 B1-U3-G2 8,217 102 B2-U3-G2 8,564 106 B1-U3-G2
TVPC-48-G1-7-x-730 48 700 3000 105 9,766 93 B2-U3-G2 10,223 98 B2-U3-G2 10,315 98 B2-U3-G2 10,750 103 B2-U3-G2
TVPC-16-G1-5-x-740 16 530 4000 29 2,882 99 B1-U2-G1 3,065 105 B1-U2-G1 3,055 105 B1-U2-G1 3,221 110 B1-U2-G1
TVPC-16-G1-7-x-740 16 700 4000 39 3,646 95 B1-U2-G1 3,878 101 B1-U3-G1 3,865 100 B1-U3-G1 4,075 106 B1-U3-G1
TVPC-16-G1-9-x-740 16 900 4000 49 4,473 90 B1-U3-G1 4,758 96 B1-U3-G1 4,743 96 B1-U3-G2 5,001 101 B1-U3-G1
TVPC-16-G1-1-x-740 16 1050 4000 58 5,042 88 B1-U2-G1 5,363 93 B1-U3-G1 5,345 93 B1-U3-G1 5,636 98 B1-U3-G1

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
TVPR-16-G1-5-x-730 16 530 3000 29 2,750 95 B1-U2-G1 2,940 102 B1-U2-G1 2,920 101 B1-U3-G1 3,096 107 B2-U3-G1
TVPR-16-G1-7-x-730 16 700 3000 38 3,479 91 B1-U2-G1 3,719 98 B1-U2-G1 3,694 97 B1-U3-G1 3,917 103 B2-U3-G1
TVPR-16-G1-9-x-730 16 900 3000 49 4,269 87 B1-U3-G1 4,564 93 B1-U3-G1 4,533 93 B1-U3-G1 4,806 98 B3-U3-G1
TVPR-16-G1-1-x-730 16 1050 3000 57 4,811 85 B1-U3-G1 5,144 90 B1-U3-G1 5,109 90 B1-U3-G1 5,417 95 B3-U3-G1
TVPR-32-G1-5-x-730 32 530 3000 53 5,380 101 B1-U3-G1 5,602 105 B1-U3-G1 5,611 105 B1-U3-G1 5,884 110 B3-U3-G2
TVPR-32-G1-7-x-730 32 700 3000 70 6,792 97 B2-U3-G2 7,071 101 B1-U3-G2 7,083 101 B1-U3-G2 7,428 106 B3-U3-G2
TVPR-32-G1-8-x-730 32 800 3000 80 7,558 94 B2-U3-G2 7,869 98 B1-U3-G2 7,882 98 B2-U3-G2 8,266 103 B3-U3-G2
TVPR-32-G1-1-x-730 32 1050 3000 108 9,494 88 B2-U3-G2 9,885 91 B2-U3-G2 9,901 91 B2-U3-G2 10,383 96 B4-U3-G2
TVPR-48-G1-5-x-730 48 530 3000 81 8,202 102 B2-U3-G2 8,539 106 B2-U3-G2 8,553 106 B2-U3-G2 8,970 111 B4-U3-G2
TVPR-48-G1-7-x-730 48 700 3000 105 10,296 98 B2-U3-G2 10,720 102 B2-U3-G2 10,737 102 B2-U3-G2 11,260 107 B4-U3-G2
TVPR-16-G1-5-x-740 16 530 4000 29 3,023 103 B1-U2-G1 3,232 111 B1-U2-G1 3,210 110 B1-U3-G1 3,404 116 B2-U3-G1
TVPR-16-G1-7-x-740 16 700 4000 39 3,825 99 B1-U2-G1 4,089 106 B1-U2-G1 4,062 105 B1-U3-G1 4,306 112 B2-U3-G1
TVPR-16-G1-9-x-740 16 900 4000 49 4,693 95 B1-U3-G1 5,018 101 B1-U3-G1 4,984 101 B1-U3-G1 5,284 107 B3-U3-G1
TVPR-16-G1-1-x-740 16 1050 4000 58 5,290 92 B1-U3-G1 5,655 98 B1-U3-G1 5,617 98 B1-U3-G1 5,955 104 B3-U3-G1